
Pandoras Box Version 8 DMX Profile
- Audio Track -

11 CH Parameter Values Meaning Default

1 Folder 8 Bit
0
1..255

no Folder
Folder ID

0

2 Media 8 Bit
0
1..255

no Media
File ID

0

3 Video Control 8 Bit

0
64
128
192

Stop
Play Once
Pause
Play Loop

192

4 Volume 16 Bit

0
32768
46300
65535

no Audio -96db
0db
3db
full Audio

0

6 Inpoint 16 Bit
0
65535

File Beginning
End of File

0

8 Outpoint 16 Bit
0
65535

File Beginning
End of File

65535

10 Pan 16 Bit
0
32768
65535

Left Ch only
Center - L+R Ch
Right Ch only

32768


